
Local Line I Línea Local 丨本地線路 

Downtown Los Angeles, El Monte, West Covina, 
Pomona, Montclair 

Points of interest Il Puntos de interés I 興趣點： Pomona Library, Rio Hondo Bike Path, Plaza West Covina, 
Foothill Transit West Covina Transit Store, Olvera Street, Walt Disney Concert Hall, Museum of Contemporary Art, 
Crypto.com Arena, Peacock Theater, LA Convention Center, The Broad, LA LIVE 

Minutes between buses I Minutos entre autobuses I 巴士之間的分鐘數：

12A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12P 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12A 

Weekdays I Entre semana I 巴士 60 30 15 30 60 

Saturday I Sábado I 週六 60 30 60 

Sunday I Domingo I 星期日 60 30 60 

Transfer locations I Ubicaciones de transbordo I 轉乘地點： 

Stop I Parada I 停止 Line I Línea I 線 

A Montclair Transit Center 188/197/480/492/ 699 

B Pomona Transit Center 195/197/286/291/292/ 480/482/486 

C Vincent Ave/ Lakes Dr and Plaza Dr 480/488 

D West Covina Pkwy/ California Ave 178/185/272/274/281/480 

E El Monte Station 178/190/194/269/270/282/486/488/ 492 

F Union Station Patsaouras Plaza Busway Station 490/493/495/498/499/699 

G Spring St/1st St 490/493/495/498/499/699 

See full schedules at I Ve horarios completos en I 査看完整的時間表 foothilltransit . org I 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

https://Crypto.com


ale 
Azusa 210

El Monte 
Monte ation Baldwin

West 
Park Covina 

Covina 

I 
saAveue

Plaza \ Pom 
West 
Covin 

\ 
West Covina 
Transit Store 

- Silver Streak I Línea Silver Streak ISilver Streak路

One-wayI De una solo dirección I 單行道

0 Bus Stop I Parada de autobus I 巴士站

Transfer Point I Punto de transbordo I 轉乘地點

Map Inset I Recuadro del mapa I 地圖插頁

0 Time Point I Punto de horario fijo 時間點

Transit Center I Centro de tránsito I 轉乘中心

Metrolink 

Metro A Line I Línea A del Metro I Metro A 線
® Park & Ride Lot I Estacionamiento disuasorio 停車轉乘區
■ Point of Interest IPunto de interés I 興趣點

Ca 

57
La Verne Claremont 

T
Montclair 

Transit Center A
ir



WESTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON OESTE 
MONTCLAIR TO LOS ANGELES 

MONTCLAIR HACIA LOS ANGELES 

er
eter
n

r e
ai C
tcla itntc nsin nso a

M Tr

•1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
4:30 
4:55 
5:10 
5:25 
5:45 
6:03 
6:18 
6:33 
6:47 
7:01 
7:16 
7:31 
7:46 
8:01 
8:16 
8:31 
8:46 
9:01 
9:16 
9:31 
9:46 

10:01 
10:16 
10:31 
10:46 
11 :01 
11 :16 
11 :31 
11 :46 
12:01 
12:16 
12:31 
12:46 

1:01 
1:16 
1:31 
1:46 
2:01 
2:16 
2:31 
2:46 
3:01 
3:16 

sit
n
a

Tr
ana r
o e

m nto ePo Ce

•1:15 
2:15 
3:15 
4:15 
4:45 
5:11 
5:26 
5:41 
6:01 
6:22 
6:37 
6:52 
7:06 
7:20 
7:35 
7:50 
8:05 
8:19 
8:34 
8:49 
9:04 
9:17 
9:32 
9:47 

10:02 
10:17 
10:32 
10:47 
11 :02 
11 :18 
11 :33 
11 :48 
12:03 
12:18 
12:33 
12:48 

1:03 
1:19 
1:34 
1:49 
2:04 
2:19 
2:34 
2:49 
3:04 
3:19 
3:34 

1 

y aoly n
Po mol P m
a oCa Po

• 

6:52 
7:07 
7:22 
7:36 
7:51 
8:05 
8:19 
8:33 
8:48 
9:03 
9:18 
9:31 
9:46 

10:01 
10:17 
10:32 
10:47 
11:02 
11 :17 
11 :33 
11:48 
12:03 
12:18 
12:33 
12:48 

1:03 
1:18 
1:34 
1:49 
2:04 
2:20 
2:35 
2:50 
3:05 
3:20 
3:35 
3:50 

Pk a

a nina rn
·- ov ifoo alifu Ca.u 
W &

•1:33 
2:33 
3:34 
4:34 
5:04 
5:32 
5:47 
6:02 
6:24 
6·45 
7:08 
7:23 
7:38 
7:52 
8:07 
8:21 
8:35 
8:49 
9:04 
9:19 
9:34 
9:47 

10:02 
10:17 
10:33 
10:48 
11 :03 
11 :18 
11 :33 
11 :49 
12:04 
12:19 
12:34 
12:49 

1:04 
1:19 
1:34 
1:50 
2:05 
2:20 
2:36 
2:51 
3:06 
3:21 
3:36 
3:51 
4:06 

ete
n n
00 

M ti
aM tati

E S

•1:50 
2:48 
3:51 
4:51 
5:26 
5:54 
6:10 
6:27 
6:49 
7·09 
7:30 
7:45 
8:00 
8:14 
8:29 
8:43 
8:57 
9:11 
9:25 
9:40 
9:55 

10:08 
10:23 
10:38 
10:54 
11 :09 
11 :24 
11 :39 
11 :54 
12:10 
12:25 
12:40 
12:55 

1:10 
1:25 
1:40 
1:55 
2:11 
2:26 
2:41 
2:57 
3:12 
3:27 
3:42 
3:57 
4:13 
4:29 

noti s

Sta ura za
S u a
n ao Plao sa Pl

i t sn a u
U P B

•2:05 
3:03 
4:06 
5:08 
5:45 
6:13 
6:29 
6:46 
7:09 
7:30 
7:51 
8:05 
8:19 
8:33 
8:48 
9:02 
9:14 
9:28 
9:42 
9:57 

10:12 
10:25 
10:40 
10:55 
11 :10 
11 :25 
11 :40 
11 :55 
12:10 
12:26 
12:41 
12:56 

1:11 
1:26 
1:41 
1:56 
2:11 
2:27 
2:42 
2:57 
3:14 
3:29 
3:44 
3:59 
4:14 
4:30 
4:46 

'L:' 

Ct
& A n. ot, & (LA ion
S • nti
r St e
e S > 
w thn

lo 2t Co
Fl 12 C

•2:20 
3:19 
4:22 
5:23 
6:00 
6:32 
6:48 
7:06 
7:31 
7:52 
8:11 
8:23 
8:37 
8:51 
9:06 
9:20 
9:32 
9:46 

10:00 
10:15 
10:30 
10:43 
10:58 
11 :14 
11 :29 
11 :44 
11 :59 
12:14 
12:29 
12:45 

1:00 
1:16 
1:31 
1:46 
2:01 
2:16 
2:31 
2:47 
3:03 
3:21 
3:39 
3:54 
4:08 
4:22 
4:37 
4:53 
5:07 

Continued 

LIGHT TYPE =AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

it Pkwy. Ave.



Continued WESTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON OESTE 
CONTINUED MONTCLAIR TO LOS ANGELES 

MONTCLAIR HACIA LOS ANGELES 

r
eter
e: 

r e

ai C
tcla itntc nsie: e: 
o a

M T

•3:31 
3:46 
4:01 
4:16 
4:31 
4:46 
5:01 
5:15 
5:30 
5:45 
6:00 
6:15 
6:30 
6:45 
7:13 
7:30 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

sit
nse: 
a

Tr
ae: r
o e
m nt
o e
P C

•3:49 
4:04 
4:20 
4:35 
4:50 
5:05 
5:20 
5:34 
5:49 
6:04 
6:18 
6:33 
6:48 
7:03 
7:30 
7:47 
8:16 
8:46 
9:16 
9:46 

10:16 
11:15 
12:15 

y a
-e:
Pol monl P m
al o
C P

•4:05 
4:20 
4:36 
4:51 
5:06 
5:21 
5:36 
5:50 
6:05 
6:19 
6:33 
6:48 
7:03 
7:18 
7:45 
8:02 
8:29 
8:59 
9:29 

Pkwy. Ave.
P ia
a ni
e: r
·- ov ifoo alifu Cal.u 
W. &

•4:22 
4:37 
4:53 
5:08 
5:23 
5:38 
5:53 
6:06 
6:19 
6:33 
6:47 
7:02 
7:17 
7:32 
7:59 
8:16 
8:43 
9:13 
9:43 

10:04 
10:34 
11:33 
12:33 

e

nt e: 
00 

M ti
aM tati

El St

•4:45 
5:00 
5:15 
5:29 
5:44 
5:59 
6:13 
6:26 
6:39 
6:53 
7:06 
7:20 
7:35 
7:50 
8:17 
8:34 
9:01 
9:30 

10:00 
10:21 
10:51 
11:50 
12:50 

•5:02 
5:17 
5:32 
5:46 
6:01 
6:15 
6:29 
6:42 
6:55 
7:09 
7:22 
7:36 
7:51 
8:06 
8:32 
8:49 
9:16 
9:45 

10:15 
10:36 
11:06 
12:05 
1:05 

r)

Ct
& Ae: 

L io
& A _ 

• nti
r t er
e S > 
w th e: 

lo 2 o
Fl 1 C

•5:21 
5:36 
5:51 
6:05 
6:20 
6:34 
6:48 
7:01 
7:13 
7:27 
7:40 
7:54 
8:08 
8:22 
8:48 
9:05 
9:32 

10:01 
10:31 
10:52 
11 :21 
12:20 

1:20 

LIGHT TYPE =AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 



EASTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON ESTE 
LOS ANGELES TO MONTCLAIR 

LOS ANGELES HACIA MONTCLAIR 
r)

& (LA n Ctr)
A

(L n
d. St. io St. t.v r SntiANBl er g! g S

in st
o w n ·- 1s

M ic lo o Sprin & 1sta..u.U

• •1:10 1:24 
2:00 2:14 
3:00 3:12 
4:00 4:12 
4:30 4:42 
5:00 5:13 
5:37 5:50 
6:10 6:23 
6:25 6:38 
6:40 6:53 
6:55 7:09 
7:10 7:24 
7:25 7:39 
7:40 7:54 
7:55 8:09 
8:10 8:24 
8:25 8:39 
8:40 8:54 
8:54 9:08 
9:09 9:23 
9:24 9:38 
9:40 9:54 
9:55 10:09 

10:10 10:24 
10:25 10:39 
10:40 10:54 
10:55 11:09 
11 :10 11:24 
11 :25 11 :39 
11 :40 11 :54 
11 :55 12:10 
12:10 12:25 
12:25 12:40 
12:40 12:55 
12:55 1:10 

1:10 1:25 
1:27 1:42 
1:44 1:59 
2:00 2:16 
2:15 2:31 

e 
o a.. a

ti s a nia
ta raa e na rn y aSt ur N te ·- oce ov if -e 
e o l 00 o li l Po moº sa s P Mo ti U a l P mi t s a .u a oe at us l M tati W. & CU Pa Bu E S ua..

• • • •1:28 1:44 1:59 
2:18 2:34 2:48 
3:16 3:33 3:47 
4:16 4:33 4:47 
4:46 5:03 5:18 
5:18 5:35 5:50 
5:55 6:12 6:27 
6:28 6:45 7:00 7:17 
6:43 7:00 7:16 7:33 
6:58 7:15 7:31 7:48 
7:15 7:32 7:48 8:05 
7:30 7:47 8:03 8:19 
7:45 8:02 8:18 8:34 
8:00 8:17 8:33 8:49 
8:15 8:32 8:48 9:04 
8:30 8:47 9:03 9:19 
8:45 9:02 9:18 9:34 
9:00 9:17 9:33 9:49 
9:14 9:31 9:47 10:03 
9:29 9:46 10:02 10:18 
9:44 10:01 10:17 10:33 

10:00 10:17 10:33 10:49 
10:15 10:32 10:48 11 :04 
10:30 10:47 11 :03 11 :19 
10:45 11 :02 11 :19 11 :35 
11 :00 11 :17 11 :34 11 :50 
11 :15 11 :32 11 :49 12:06 
11 :30 11 :47 12:04 12:22 
11 :45 12:02 12:21 12:39 
12:00 12:17 12:36 12:54 
12:16 12:33 12:52 1:10 
12:31 12:48 1:08 1:26 
12:46 1:03 1:25 1:43 

1:01 1:18 1:40 1:58 
1:16 1:33 1:55 2:14 
1:31 1:48 2:13 2:33 
1:48 2:05 2:33 2:53 
2:06 2:24 2:52 3:12 
2:23 2:41 3:09 3:29 
2:38 2:56 3:25 3:45 

sit r
e e
a ter

eTr r e

a lair Cna r tcla sito e t s
m nt n ns
o e O a

::!E Tra..u

• •2:17 2:34 
3:05 3:21 
4:04 4:20 
5:04 5:22 
5:36 5:54 
6:08 6:26 
6:45 7:03 
7:32 7:51 
7:48 8:07 
8:03 8:22 
8:19 8:38 
8:33 8:52 
8:48 9:07 
9:03 9:22 
9:18 9:37 
9:33 9:52 
9:48 10:07 

10:03 10:22 
10:18 10:37 
10:33 10:52 
10:48 11 :07 
11 :04 11 :24 
11 :19 11 :39 
11 :34 11 :54 
11 :50 12:11 
12:05 12:26 
12:21 12:42 
12:37 12:58 
12:54 1:15 

1:09 1:30 
1:25 1:46 
1:41 2:02 
1:58 2:21 
2:16 2:39 
2:32 2:55 
2:51 3:13 
3:11 3:32 
3:30 3:51 
3:47 4:08 
4:03 4:23 

Continued 

NDAAY 

K A
EKEE E
W SE

R
TNE

 

T

LIGHT TYPE =AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

Pkwy. Ave.it



Continued EASTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON ESTE 
CONTINUED LOS ANGELES TO MONTCLAIR 

LOS ANGELES HACIA MONTCLAIR 
r)

& (LA Ct(L n
d. St. io
v S ntiANBl er ve
co w n

M Pico FlooPi Fl C

•2:30 
2:45 
3:00 
3:15 
3:30 
3:45 
4:00 
4:15 
4:30 
4:45 
5:00 
5:15 
5:30 
5:47 
6:05 
6:25 
6:45 
7:05 
7:32 
8:01 
8:30 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

s
n n
o a.. ia ran

St st.
ti s a ni Tratat raa e na rn y na aSt u N nte ·- o

g S ce v if -e na r
in st n ao Pla 00 o li l Pol mono te
·- 1s o sa P M ti U Cal l P m m ntSprin & 1stni ts s tat .u al o o eni at u l M tati

W &U Pa Bu E S ua.. a..u

• • • • • •2:46 2:53 3:12 3:41 4:01 4:17 
3:01 3:08 3:27 3:56 4:16 4:32 
3:17 3:24 3:43 4:12 4:32 4:48 
3:32 3:39 3:58 4:28 4:48 5:04 
3:47 3:54 4:14 4:44 5:04 5:20 
4:02 4:09 4:29 4:59 5:19 5:35 
4:20 4:27 4:47 5:15 5:35 5:51 
4:35 4:42 5:02 5:28 5:48 6:04 
4:50 4:57 5:17 5:43 6:02 6:16 
5:05 5:12 5:32 5:58 6:14 6:28 
5:20 5:27 5:47 6:11 6:27 6:41 
5:35 5:42 6:02 6:23 6:39 6:53 
5:50 5:57 6:14 6:35 6:51 7:05 
6:06 6:12 6:29 6:50 7:06 7:20 
6:22 6:28 6:45 7:05 7:21 7:35 
6:42 6:48 7:05 7:23 7:39 7:53 
7:02 7:07 7:23 7:41 7:57 8:11 
7:21 7:26 7:42 8:00 8:14 8:28 
7:48 7:53 8:09 8:25 8:39 8:53 
8:16 8:20 8:36 8:52 9:06 9:20 
8:45 8:49 9:05 9:20 9:38 
9:14 9:18 9:34 9:49 10:07 
9:44 9:48 10:04 10:19 10:37 

10:14 10:18 10:34 10:49 11:07 
11:14 11:18 11:34 11:49 12:07 
12:14 12:18 12:34 12:49 1:07 

er
eter
nt

ir e
ai C
tcla sit
t s
n ns
O anMo Tra

•4:37 
4:52 
5:08 
5:23 
5:39 
5:54 
6:10 
6:23 
6:35 
6:47 
7:00 
7:11 
7:23 
7:38 
7:53 
8:11 
8:29 
8:46 
9:10 
9:37 
9:55 

10:24 
10:54 
11:24 
12:24 

1:24 

DAAY A

K A
EKEE E
W SE

RE
TzE

LIGHT TYPE =AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

Pkwy. Ave. sit



WESTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON OESTE 
MONTCLAIR TO LOS ANGELES 

MONTCLAIR HACIA LOS ANGELES 

er
e

 VO
nternt

r e
ai C

 

 
 

TIVtcla sitntc nsitI nt nso an
M Tr

•A 1:00
DÍ 2:00 

3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 
7:30 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
11 :00 
11 :30 
12:00 
12:30 

1:05 
1:35 
2:05 
2:35 
3:05 
3:35 
4:05 
4:35 
5:05 
5:35 
6:05 
6:35 
7:00 
7:30 
8:00 
9:00 

10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

sit
ns nan a.. a o

Tr a nia ti s
e Staura:sa na rn·- o nte S u azna r v ifo nt no te o alif 00 n O-

m nt Co ali M ti o sa Pl
.u i ts so e

ati ni at us
W &

l M tati
a..u El St Una.. B

• • • •1:15 1:34 1:50 2:06 
2:15 2:34 2:50 3:06 
3:15 3:34 3:49 4:05 
4:15 4:34 4:49 5:05 
5:15 5:34 5:51 6:07 
6:15 6:34 6:51 7:07 
7:15 7:35 7:53 8:10 
7:45 8:05 8:23 8:40 
8:15 8:35 8:53 9:09 
8:45 9:05 9:25 9:41 
9:16 9:37 9:57 10:13 
9:46 10:07 10:27 10:43 

10:16 10:37 10:57 11 :13 
10:46 11 :07 11 :28 11:44 
11 :17 11 :38 11 :59 12:15 
11 :47 12:08 12:29 12:45 
12:17 12:38 12:59 1:15 
12:47 1:08 1:28 1:44 

1:23 1:44 2:04 2:20 
1:53 2:14 2:34 2:50 
2:23 2:44 3:04 3:20 
2:53 3:14 3:35 3:51 
3:22 3:43 4:04 4:20 
3:52 4:13 4:34 4:50 
4:22 4:43 5:04 5:20 
4:52 5:12 5:31 5:47 
5:22 5:42 6:01 6:17 
5:52 6:12 6:31 6:47 
6:22 6:42 7:01 7:17 
6:52 7:12 7:30 7:46 
7:17 7:37 7:55 8:11 
7:47 8:07 8:25 8:41 
8:17 8:37 8:55 9:11 
9:16 9:35 9:53 10:09 

10:16 10:35 10:53 11:09 
11:15 11:34 11:50 12:06 
12:15 12:34 12:50 1:06 

'L:' 

Ctr
& A n. o&LA on Ct

nti
r St e
e >
w th nv

lo 2t o
Fl 1 C

•2:28 
3:26 
4:25 
5:25 
6:27 
7:28 
8:31 
9:01 
9:30 

10:02 
10:34 
11 :04 
11 :34 
12:05 
12:36 

1:07 
1:38 
2:07 
2:43 
3:13 
3:43 
4:14 
4:43 
5:14 
5:45 
6:12 
6:42 
7:12 
7:41 
8:10 
8:35 
9:05 
9:33 

10:31 
11:31 
12:28 

1:28 

AY
DA
LI 
ow LI ST

H F

D/ Í
ND
E Y
K A
EE N
W 

M
S
w
wD
-z 
IL 

T

A

E

LIGHT TYPE =AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

it Pkwy. Ave.



EASTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON ESTE 
LOS ANGELES TO MONTCLAIR 

LOS ANGELES HACIA MONTCLAIR 
tr)

& (LA Ct
VO

(L n
d.t. io St.t.v S nti

 
 

A IVBl er g! g S
n sto w e ·- 1sSTPico Floo Sprin & 1stPi Fl C

• •A 1:00 1:11
DÍ 2:00 2:11 

3:00 3:12 
4:00 4:12 
5:00 5:13 
6:00 6:13 
7:00 7:12 
7:30 7:42 
8:00 8:12

S 8:30 8:42 
9:00 9:13 
9:30 9:43 

10:00 10:13 
10:30 10:43 
11 :00 11 :13 
11 :30 11 :43 
12:00 12:13 
12:30 12:43 

1:00 1:14 
1:30 1:44 
2:00 2:14 
2:30 2:44 
3:05 3:20 
3:30 3:45 
4:00 4:15 
4:30 4:45 
5:00 5:15 
5:30 5:45 
6:00 6:15 
6:30 6:45 
7:00 7:14 
7:30 7:44 
8:00 8:14 
9:00 9:13 

10:00 10:13 
11 :00 11 :11 
12:00 12:11 

Pkwy. Ave.it
sit

e e 
o P ia ra

ti s a rni Trtat raa e na rn aSt urN te ·- oce v if na r
e ao Pla 00 o lif o e
o sa P M ti U al m ntnioats 3 tat . u o el M tati

W. &U Pa B El St P C

• • • •1:17 1:32 1:46 2:06 
2:17 2:32 2:46 3:07 
3:17 3:33 3:48 4:09 
4:17 4:33 4:48 5:09 
5:18 5:34 5:49 6:11 
6:18 6:34 6:49 7:11 
7:17 7:33 7:49 8:11 
7:47 8:03 8:19 8:41 
8:17 8:33 8:49 9:11 
8:47 9:03 9:19 9:41 
9:18 9:34 9:50 10:12 
9:48 10:04 10:20 10:42 

10:18 10:34 10:50 11 :13 
10:48 11 :04 11 :21 11 :44 
11 :18 11 :34 11 :51 12:14 
11 :48 12:04 12:21 12:44 
12:18 12:34 12:51 1:14 
12:48 1:04 1:21 1:44 

1:20 1:37 1:54 2:17 
1:50 2:07 2:24 2:47 
2:20 2:37 2:54 3:18 
2:50 3:07 3:24 3:48 
3:26 3:43 4:00 4:24 
3:51 4:08 4:25 4:49 
4:21 4:38 4:55 5:19 
4:51 5:08 5:25 5:49 
5:21 5:37 5:54 6:18 
5:51 6:07 6:24 6:48 
6:21 6:37 6:54 7:16 
6:51 7:07 7:23 7:44 
7:20 7:36 7:52 8:13 
7:50 8:06 8:22 8:43 
8:20 8:36 8:52 9:12 
9:19 9:35 9:51 10:11 

10:19 10:35 10:51 11 :11 
11 :17 11 :32 11 :46 12:06 
12:17 12:32 12:46 1:06 

r
erter
e 

r e
air C
tcl sit
t si
nt ns
O an
M Tr

•2:24 
3:25 
4:27 
5:27 
6:29 
7:29 
8:29 
8:59 
9:31 

10:01 
10:32 
11 :02 
11 :33 
12:04 
12:34 

1:04 
1:35 
2:05 
2:38 
3:08 
3:39 
4:09 
4:45 
5:10 
5:40 
6:10 
6:39 
7:09 
7:37 
8:05 
8:34 
9:04 
9:32 

10:31 
11 :29 
12:24 

1:24 

AY
ID
OLII T
ow:e F
D/ Í
ND
E Y
K A
Hlz 
W A

Mw
EwD
-INFI

IE

E

LIGHT TYPE =AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 




